FNB WEDNESDAY LEAGUE INDIVIDUAL TABLE

W1 W2 W3 W4 W5 W6 W7 W8 W9 W10 W11 W12W13 TOTAL

PLAYER
CB WALL
P LABEY

30
30
29
28
25

M LABEY

3

# # # # #

RJ GALLICHAN
W FALLAIZE

2

# # # #

3

23

R CHRISTENSON
S DAVISON

23
22
22
22
21

3

3

C LE QUELENEC DAURU
P MACAIONE

RD BOWDEN

D BLAKE

T RUANE

21

21

J LE-MARQUAND
J WATERS
S KEITES

B TROY
R KIRK

21

21

20

20

20

T GALES

20

B RIDLEY
S ANDRE

20

19
19
19
19
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
1"
11
1"

D Frank (v)

D WHERRY
K GARROD
J COLLINS

C BARROW

Mr J Francis (v)

Mr M Le Signe (v)

JW TURNER
M VINEY

P CRENAN

| CAMPBELL
NB WADE

P REBOURS

PA JACKSON

M ENGLEMAN

R CUDDON-LARGE
RDEVITT

M ROBINSON

#

JAMES SINGLETON
Mr P Le Sueur (v)

A HUNT

RW DENISON
J EDDY

AB MILLIGAN
J HARTE

S HAFSTEINSSON
C SPRATT
M STREET

I BLACK
R NOEL

S MILSOM
G SEVA

J HARRISON



1"

JOHN SINGLETON

D FALLE
L READ

10

M DE-FIGUEIREDO

K O'NEILL

P BURTON
A CONOOPS
R QUAIL

M HUGHES
H BOLLE-JONES
R BROCKEN
T HERBERT
N SIMPSON
R ALLETSON
| BRANDON

2

R HAMILTON-HOWES

M DAVIES

M CHRISTENSON
D THEBAULT

U SAHAI

Mr M Brooks (v)
D ALTHAM

G O'NEILL

J DREW
JLIVINGSTON

JD GRAHAM
S BOWEN

J ANDERSON
M PEARCE

N WINSOR

D BALBES

A HUELIN

ID SMITH

R TROY

R WHITE
ALLOYD

D GRIFFITHS
J DARWIN

M MC CABE
S BARRETT

E BULTS

MB KEITES

S BARTLETT
B SINGLETON
D POMEROY
D SINGLETON
M RUSSEL

T BENEST
THE CAPTAIN
G SWAN

B WHITFORD

# # # #

D BOLLE-JONES
| MC CULLUM

M KEITES

P O'CONNELL
C TAYLOR



| KERR
D WHITFORD

H H

H

H H



